Xl Cnaptakuaga yyawmxcs (oHoweckas) Poccun. 1-i atan

AcTpaxaHsb, 13. - 16.2.2024

AucTtaHuuna 26
15.02.2024 - 15:25

[esoukn, 50m battepdnsii

Oesyuwikn (14-15 net)
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

PAOIO

29.05 CTELWEHKO, AHHa

OBHUHCK 29.06.2019

3annbiB 1 unsl

1

O~NO O WN

ENMVCEEBA, AHactacus
TYPABOBA, MunaHa
FOrOJIEBA, MonunHa
BOHOAPEHKO, ApuHa
PbIHAWHA, Buktopus
CONTbIC, ApuHa
OOPOHUNHA, Mapus
ALENBWWMHOBA, NsiicaHa

[op, poxpeHus

09
10
09
09
09
09
10
09

AXT
CLUBBC
3HAMEHCK
ONHAMO
JNHAMO
3HAMEHCK
CLUBBC
JNHAMO

38.91
37.25
33.97
30.74
30.84
34.32
38.61
39.22

lop, poxaeHusa

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Southern Federal District/Astrakhan Region

14.02.2024 23:30 - CtpaHuua 1



